Use Signal Studio to
create IEEE 802.11a
test signals
802.11a WLAN Signal Studio soft-
ware is a powerful tool for creat-
ing IEEE 802.11a baseband I/Q
waveforms for use with the
Agilent ESG-D/DP series signal

Literature number  5980-0723E
More information on the 89600 VSAs can be found at:  www.agilent.com/find/89600
Ordering information
802.11a WLAN Signal Studio is Option 410 for the Agilent ESG-D/DP series
signal generators.
ESG-D: standard models
E4430B - ESG-D series RF signal generator, 1 GHz
E4431B - ESG-D series RF signal generator, 2 GHz
E4432B - ESG-D series RF signal generator, 3 GHz
E4433B - ESG-D series RF signal generator, 4 GHz
ESG-DP: high spectral purity models
E4434B - ESG-DP series RF signal generator, 1 GHz
E4435B - ESG-DP series RF signal generator, 2 GHz
E4436B - ESG-DP series RF signal generator, 3 GHz
E4437B - ESG-DP series RF signal generator, 4 GHz
The Signal Studio software
requires that the ESG is equipped